42 DNP Americas | 281-388-0253 | fax 281-388-1902 | www.dnpamericas.com
General Purpose
Sizes: 1/4” thru 2”
TNV SERIES QUICK COUPLINGS
Features and Applications
  • Manual connect and disconnect
  • Primary uses are Machine Tools, Test Equipment and
    Oilfield Service Equipment

units: inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUICK COUPLING PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
TNV - 12 - 12 - C M- - NPT
TNV SERIES
General Purpose
Oilfield Coupler
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Body Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Thread Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Thread Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Coupler / Nipple
C Coupler
N Nipple
Thread Type
NPT NPT
Thread Gender
(blank) Female
M Male
L1 L2
CH2CH1
OE